
Networking / Accessories

SFP-1310-02MMF-LC

Features

SFP transceiver module•

TRx 1310 nm•

Multimode Fiber•

LC Duplex connector•
Maximum 2 km•
1.25Gb/s - 1000Base-LX•



Specifications

Wavelength TRx 1310 nm

Fiber type Multimode

Connector type LC Duplex

Maximum cable distance 2 km

Data Link Up to 1.25Gb/s

Ethernet 1000Base-SX


